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(F;E) Schuko
2400 W
220-240V

226N
171 n"n
248 1"
248x226x171 mm
267 n"n
222 mm
252 n"n
273 mm

TN (Hz)
Snwn %20 X

n'n) AMXa pnw)
n'n) AMIXA M)

Width (in) packaged

50/60Hz
in

228 mm
260 mm
10.75™"

Packaged product width 8.98 "

(in)

Packaged product
height (in)

aA"p) 101 bpwn)

A" p) 102 bpwn)

10.24 "

2,000 kg
2,700 kg
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